September 2024 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

9/5/24, 1557 hours, 36000 block of Vireo Circle, Bay

Forest Development, cut gas line.

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

September-24

September-23

221
46
267

=
o v

P NN PO BSNN

13
14

43

10

133

138
50
34
17

325.9

1079

956.6
6475.81

254
55
309

N
N

O Ul kP N NP NN W

15
15

52

10

154

175
45
43
15

394.8
1288
1163
8187



September 2024 Activity Report

9/10/24, 2103 hours, Shawnee Drive, Blackwater Village
Development, MVC involving a motorcycle with flyout.

Millville Medical Center Responses -

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



