September 2024 Activity Report

FACCO III	September-24	September-23
EMS Calls	221	254
Fire Calls	46	55
Total Calls	267	309
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	5	7
Automatic Fire Alarms	19	22
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	2	3
Gas Leaks	2	2
Medical Assist	4	1
Motor Vehicle Accident	5	7
Other Type Alarms	4	7
Outside Fires	2	1
Structure Fires	2	5
Vehicle Fires	1	0
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	13	15
Cancellation	14	15
DOA	1	2
Patient Refusals	43	52
Public Service	2	4
Stand By	10	10
Transfer of Care	4	2
Transports	133	154
Unable to locate	1	0
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	138	175
Millville, town of	50	45
Ocean View, town of	34	43
Out of District	17	15
Personnel, Hours, Miles		
Hours in Service	325.9	394.8
Personnel in Service	1079	1288
Personnel Hours	956.6	1163
Miles Traveled	6475.81	8187
IVIIICS IT AVEICU	04/3.01	010/

Incidents of Notable Interest

9/5/24, 1557 hours, 36000 block of Vireo Circle, Bay Forest Development, cut gas line.

September 2024 Activity Report

9/10/24, 2103 hours, Shawnee Drive, Blackwater Village Development, MVC involving a motorcycle with flyout.

Millville Medical Center Responses -